
2024 Royals A

Mon Apr 8, 2024

3:30pm - 5pm   Royals A @ Giants A
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Wed Apr 10, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A vs Reds A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Sat Apr 13, 2024

3:30pm - 5pm   Royals A @ Giants A
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Sat Apr 27, 2024

3:30pm - 5pm   Royals A vs Reds A
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Wed May 1, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A @ Giants A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Wed May 8, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A vs Reds A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Tue May 14, 2024

4pm - 5:30pm   Royals A @ Giants A
Where: Wasuma Elementary School Ahwahnee, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Sat May 18, 2024

4pm - 5:30pm   Royals A @ Reds A
Calendar: Royals A

Wed May 22, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A vs Reds A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A

Wed May 29, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A @ Giants A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A



2024 Royals A

Wed Jun 5, 2024

5:30pm - 7pm   Royals A vs Reds A
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Royals A


